August:

September:

October:

November:

December:

January:

February:

Mar/April:

May:

Qur Saviour Lutheran School: Calendar for 2023-24

8/16/2023
8/21/2023
8/23/2023

9/4/2023

9/01/2023
9/12/2023
9/24/2023
9/29/2023

10/09/2023
10/21/2023
10/31/2023

11/3/2023

11/10/2023
11/22 - 11/24/2023

12/09/2023
12/10/2023
12/21/2023
12/22 - 1/5/2023

1/15/2024

1/22 - 1/26/2024
TBD

1/28/2024

2/09/2024
2/14/2024
2/16/2024
2/19/2024
2/24/2024

3/29-4/5/24
TBA
4/19/24

5/11/2024

5/12/2024
5/21/2024

5/31/2024
5/31/2024

Orientation
School Supply Drop Off
First Day of School

Labor Day

Back to School Night
Picture Day

Children’s Worship & Picnic
Walk-A-Thon

Columbus Day
Fall Childcare Event
Halloween Party

Family Fall Fest
Parent Teacher Conferences
Thanksgiving Break

Christmas Childcare Event
Children’s Worship Service
Christmas Sing-A-Long
Christmas Break

Martin Luther King, Jr. Day
Lutheran School’s Week
Field Trip to Children’s Theater
Children’s Worship Service

Winter Wonderland Family Nite

Valentine’s Day Party
Staff In-Service
President’s Day

Dozin’ with the Dinosaurs

Spring Break

Spring Picture Day
LOTSA PASTA

Mother’s Day Childcare

Children’s Worship Service
Memorial Day

Last Day of School Picnic
Closing Celebration

1:00 P.M. - 2:00 P.M. OR 6:00 P.M. - 8:00 P.M.

6:30 P.M. - 7:30 P.M.
9:00 A.M. (or early care)

No School

6:30 P.M. - 7:30 P.M.
9:00 A.M. - 12:00 P.M.
9:30 AM.- 12:00 PM
9:00 A.M. - 12:00 P.M.

No School
5:00 P.M. - 9:00 P.M.
9:00 A.M. - 12:00 P.M.

6:00 P.M. - 8 P.M.

No School
No School

10:00 A.M. - 2:00 P.M.
9:30 A.M. - 10:30 A.M.
6:30 P.M. - 8:00 P.M.
No School

No School

9:00 A.M. - 12:00 P.M.
9:30 A.M. - 10:30 A.M.

6:00 P.M. - 8:00 p.M.
9:00 A.M. - 12:00 P.M.
NOON DISMISSAL

No School

5:00 P.M. -9:00 P.M.

NO SCHOOL
9:00 A.M. - 12:00 P.M.
NOON DISMISSAL

5:00 P.M. - 8:00 P.M.

9:30 A.M. - 10:30 A.M.
No School

School Ends for All at 1:00 P.M.
Children Come at 6:00 P.M., Event Starts at 6:30 P.M.




