Our Saviour Lutheran School: Calendar for 2023-24

August:	8/16/2023	Orientation	1:00 P.M 2:00 P.M. OR 6:00 P.M 8:00 P.M.
	8/21/2023	School Supply Drop Off	6:30 P.M 7:30 P.M.
	8/23/2023	First Day of School	9:00 A.M. (or early care)
<u>September:</u>	9/4/2023	Labor Day	No School
	9/07/2023	Back to School Night	6:30 P.M 7:30 P.M.
	9/12/2023	Picture Day	9:00 A.M 12:00 P.M.
	9/24/2023	Children's Worship & Picnic	9:30 AM 12:00 PM
	9/29/2023	Walk-A-Thon	9:00 A.M 12:00 P.M.
October:	10/09/2023	Columbus Day	No School
	10/21/2023	Fall Childcare Event	5:00 P.M 9:00 P.M.
	10/31/2023	Halloween Party	9:00 A.M 12:00 P.M.
<u>November:</u>	11/3/2023	Family Fall Fest	6:00 P.M 8 P.M.
	11/10/2023	Parent Teacher Conferences	No School
	11/22 - 11/24/2023	Thanksgiving Break	No School
<u>December:</u>	12/09/2023	Christmas Childcare Event	10:00 A.M 2:00 P.M.
	12/10/2023	Children's Worship Service	9:30 A.M 10:30 A.M.
	12/21/2023	Christmas Sing-A-Long	6:30 P.M 8:00 P.M.
	12/22 - 1/5/2023	Christmas Break	No School
January:	1/15/2024	Martin Luther King, Jr. Day	No School
	1/22 - 1/26/2024	Lutheran School's Week	
	TBD	Field Trip to Children's Theater	9:00 A.M 12:00 P.M.
	1/28/2024	Children's Worship Service	9:30 A.M 10:30 A.M.
<u>February:</u>	2/09/2024	Winter Wonderland Family Nite	6:00 P.M 8:00 p.M.
	2/14/2024	Valentine's Day Party	9:00 A.M 12:00 P.M.
	2/16/2024	Staff In-Service	NOON DISMISSAL
	2/19/2024	President's Day	No School
	2/24/2024	Dozin' with the Dinosaurs	5:00 P.M9:00 P.M.
Mar/April:	3/29-4/5/24	Spring Break	NO SCHOOL
	TBA 4/19/24	Spring Picture Day LOTSA PASTA	9:00 A.M 12:00 P.M. NOON DISMISSAL
<u>May:</u>	5/11/2024	Mother's Day Childcare	5:00 P.M 8:00 P.M.
	5/12/2024 5/27/2024	Children's Worship Service Memorial Day	9:30 A.M 10:30 A.M. No School
	5/31/2024	Last Day of School Picnic	School Ends for All at 1:00 P.M.
	5/31/2024	Closing Celebration	Children Come at 6:00 P.M., Event Starts at 6:30 P.M.